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Cajun Station Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at Exxon
6100 Hwy 90 E., Broussard, LA 70518
Go West on LA-92-1 / Young St. 9:40 AM 0.00 mi.
in  2.80 miles [At traffic circle take 2nd exit & stay on LA-92 / Iberia St. 9:44 AM 2.80 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Keep right on LA-92 / Bonin Rd. 9:46 AM 3.80 mi.
in  0.50 miles [At traffic circle take 2nd exit & stay on LA-92 / E. Milton Ave 9:47 AM 4.30 mi.
in  0.50 miles [At traffic circle take 2nd exit & stay on LA-92 / E. Milton Ave 9:48 AM 4.80 mi.
in  1.00 miles [At traffic circle take 2nd exit & stay on LA-92 / E. Milton Ave 9:50 AM 5.80 mi.
in  5.60 miles |Turn left on to US-167 / Maurice Ave (Maurice) 10:00 AM 11.40 mi.
in  1.60 miles [Turn right on to LA-699 10:02 AM 13.00 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-343 10:06 AM 16.00 mi.
in 11.00 miles |Turn left on to US-90 / Cameron St. 10:20 AM 27.00 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-95 / Austria Rd. (Duson) 10:22 AM 28.00 mi.
in  4.50 miles [Turn left on to LA-98 / Grand Prairie Hwy 10:29 AM 32.50 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-1100 / Higginbotham Hwy 10:30 AM 33.50 mi.
in  3.40 miles [Turn left on to LA-365 / Branch Hwy 10:35 AM 36.90 mi.
in  13.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-13 / Aymond St. 10:50 AM 49.90 mi.
in  6.80 miles [Turn left on to LA-3123 / Tiger Lane 10:57 AM 56.70 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn right on to LA-755 / LSU-E Drive (Eunice) 11:00 AM 58.60 mi.
in  0.50 miles |Turn left on to Veteran Drive 11:01 AM 59.10 mi.
in  0.05 miles [STOP at Cajun Station 11:02 AM 59.15 mi.
101 Veterans Dr., Eunice LA 70535
Return East on Veteran Drive 12:47 PM 59.15 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn left on to LA-755 / LSU-E Drive 12:47 PM 59.20 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn left on to LA-91 / Maple Ave 12:50 PM 59.90 mi.
in  14.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-98 / W Kennedy Ave (lota) 1:07 PM 73.90 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn right on to LA-98 / Frey St. 1:08 PM 74.00 mi.
in  0.20 miles [STOP at Ed's Place 1:09 PM 74.20 mi.
111 Duson Ave., lota, LA 70543
Continue SE on LA-98 / Duson Ave. 1:54 PM 74.20 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-91 / 5th Street 1:55 PM 74.40 mi.
in  6.60 miles |Turn left on LA-91 / LA-100 2:04 PM 81.00 mi.
in  6.70 miles |Turn right on to LA-13 / N. Parkerson Ave. (Crowley) 2:12 PM 87.70 mi.
in  1.70 miles [Turn right on LA-13 / Court Cir. 2:18 PM 89.40 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn right on LA-13 / N. Parkerson Ave. 2:19 PM 89.50 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn left onto US-90/ E 2nd Street 2:20 PM 89.70 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn right onto LA-13 /S. Eastern Ave. 2:22 PM 90.20 mi.
in  16.00 miles |Turn left onto LA-14 / Veterans Memorial Dr. 2:41 PM 106.20 mi.
in  1.60 miles [STOP at Chevron 2:44PM| 107.80 mi.
118 E 1st St., Kaplan, LA 70548
Continue East on LA-14 / E. 1st Street 3:04 PM 107.80 mi.
in  19.00 miles |Turn right on to N. Richard Street (Delcambre) 3:30 PM 126.80 mi.
in  0.20 miles [END at Outriggers 3:30 PM 127.00 mi.
102 N Richard St., Delcambre, LA
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:50:00| 127.00 mi.
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